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CASE NUMBER: 13-2442-EL-UNC
CASE DESCRIPTION: DAYTON POWER AND LIGHT COMPANY
DATE OF SERVICE: 2/25/2014
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: A /25 /¢
Sign Here: f\/(/Mﬁ%}/\
APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
THE DAYTON POWER AND LIGHT COMPANY NONE
JUDI L. SOBECKI
1065 WOODMAN DRIVE
DAYTON ,0H 45432
Phone:937-259-7171 s & ﬁ;
Fax:937-259-7178 o g‘eé‘;
Email:JUDI.SOBECKI@DPLINC.COM 3 j!
eoo Tk
S 13%
Le3
18
ATTORNEY s §
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY il
none *Bingham, Deb J. Ms. T g h é
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel .f ' ,.>
10 W. Broad St., 18th F1. 4
Columbus,OH 43215 ¥ 2N
Phone:614-466-1311 F5Y i
Fax:614-466-9475 (; 3 E ™~
Email:bingham@occ.state.oh.us :‘ ”: g‘., b
R
none *Mallarnee, Patti -t f g 2
The Office of the Ohio Consumers Counsel -fi é ?:) 'g
10 W, Broad St. @ =
Suite 1800
Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:614-466-8574
Email:mallarne@occ.state.oh.us
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none *Sharkey, Jeffrey S Mr.
Faruki Ireland & Cox P.L.L.
500 Courthouse Plaza, S.W., 10 N. Ludlow St.

Dayton,OH 45402
Phone:(937) 227-3747
Fax:(937) 227-3717
Email:;jsharkey@ficlaw.com

none *Faruki, Charles J. Mr.
Faruki Ireland & Cox PLL
500 Courthouse Plaza, S.W.
10 North Ludlow Street
Dayton,OH 45402
Phone:937-227-3705
Fax:937-227-3717
Email:cfaruki@ficlaw.com

none *Oliker, Joseph E. Mr.
Industrial Energy Users-Chio
21 East State Street
Suite 1700
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-719-5957
Email;joliker@mwncmh.com

none *Keeton, Kimberly L
Ohio Attorney General's Office
Public Utilities Section
180 East Broad Street, 6th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-3793
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kim.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

none *Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-2516
Fax:(614) 728-8373
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Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

nene *CLARK, JOSEPH
DIRECT ENERGY
21 E STATE ST
16th Floor
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-220-4369
Fax:614-220-4674
Email:joseph.clark@directenergy.com

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
none BERGER, EDMUND J. ATTORNEY

OFFICE OF THE OHIO CONSUMERS'
COUNSEL

10 W BROAD STREET, STE 1800
COLUMBUS,OH 43215

OHIO CONSUMERS COUNSEL NONE
10 WEST BROAD STREET STE 1800

COLUMBUS ,0H 43215-3485
Phone:614-466-9585
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